
1 坂  本  花  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫県 21 77.50 41.58 35.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.50 1.77 11.273 3 4 4 3

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 3 1 3 3

3 2A 3.30 1.32 4.624 4 3 4 4

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.28 4.785 4 2 4 3

5 3Lo 5.39 X 2.12 7.514 5 4 4 5

6 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.784 4 3 4 4

7 StSq4 3.90 1.56 5.464 4 4 4 4

31.49 41.58

Skating Skills 0.80 8.929.50 8.75 7.75 9.00 9.00

Transitions 0.80 8.839.00 9.00 7.25 8.75 8.75

Performance 0.80 9.089.50 9.00 8.00 9.00 9.25

Composition 0.80 9.009.25 9.00 7.75 8.75 9.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 9.089.25 9.25 8.25 9.00 9.00

35.92

2 竹  野  比  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡県 19 67.42 38.80 28.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.26 9.664 3 3 3 2

2 3Lz 5.90 1.18 7.082 2 2 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 4 3 3 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.99 4.624 3 3 3 3

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.28 4.784 3 2 4 4

6 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.812 2 1 4 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.99 3.693 4 2 4 5

31.23 38.80

Skating Skills 0.80 7.177.25 7.00 6.25 7.25 7.25

Transitions 0.80 6.927.00 6.75 5.50 7.00 7.00

Performance 0.80 7.257.50 7.00 6.00 7.25 7.50

Composition 0.80 7.177.00 7.00 6.00 7.50 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.257.00 7.00 6.00 7.75 7.75

28.62
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3 横  井  ゆは菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 5 59.36 30.48 29.88 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 1.32 4.624 3 4 4 4

2 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 3 2 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 2 1 1 1

4 3F 5.30 1.59 6.892 3 4 3 3

5 3Lz<+COMBO < 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 1.21 4.514 4 4 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.674 3 3 2 4

26.49 30.48

Skating Skills 0.80 7.507.50 7.75 7.00 7.50 7.50

Transitions 0.80 7.177.00 7.75 6.50 7.25 7.25

Performance 0.80 7.427.75 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.25

Composition 0.80 7.678.00 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.587.75 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.50

29.88

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 廣  谷  帆  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手県 27 59.11 34.93 24.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 2 2 3 2

2 3Lz 5.90 1.57 7.472 2 3 3 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 1 3 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

29.93 34.93

Skating Skills 0.80 6.085.50 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.835.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.255.75 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.005.75 5.50 6.00 6.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.085.50 5.75 6.00 6.75 6.50

24.18
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5 松  原      星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京都 18 56.90 31.16 25.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.78 1.02-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 4 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.804 3 1 2 3

4 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 3

5 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.86 10.212 2 2 3 2

6 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.812 3 1 2 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 3 2 2 3

27.25 31.16

Skating Skills 0.80 6.507.00 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.256.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.506.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.426.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.75

25.74

6 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡県 1 56.74 30.62 26.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.98 8.182 1 1 2 2

2 3F<! ! 4.24 -1.13 3.11-3 -2 -3 -2 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 2 3 4

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

5 2A< < 2.90 X -0.17 2.73-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 StSq4 3.90 1.04 4.942 3 1 3 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 1 3 3

27.44 30.62

Skating Skills 0.80 6.586.50 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.426.25 6.75 5.25 6.50 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.586.25 6.75 5.50 7.00 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.336.00 6.50 5.25 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.756.25 6.75 5.25 7.25 7.25

26.12
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7 野  口  望々花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県 30 56.68 31.08 25.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.343 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz 5.90 0.79 6.691 2 2 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 3 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 3 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.183 2 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 2 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 1 2 2

27.03 31.08

Skating Skills 0.80 6.336.00 6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.085.75 6.75 5.50 6.25 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.676.25 7.00 5.75 6.75 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.506.00 7.00 5.75 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.425.75 7.00 5.75 6.75 6.75

25.60

8 磯  邉  ひな乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都府 16 54.69 29.29 25.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.97 3.93-5 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 2

4 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.35 6.91-1 0 0 -1 -1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 2 0 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.64 3.043 3 1 3 2

28.86 29.29

Skating Skills 0.80 6.336.25 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.006.00 5.50 5.50 6.50 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.426.75 6.00 5.75 6.75 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.506.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 7.00

25.40
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9 松  丸  夏  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県 13 53.43 29.69 23.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2

2 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 2 2 3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.332 2 2 3 3

4 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 3 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 0 2

25.93 29.69

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.675.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.005.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.925.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.085.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50

23.74

10 永  井  優  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京都 23 53.18 25.70 27.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.98 7.181 2 2 2 3

2 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.75 3.554 3 2 2 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.293 2 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.124 2 1 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.323 3 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 1 2 2

21.43 25.70

Skating Skills 0.80 6.927.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 7.00

Transitions 0.80 6.677.00 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.75

Performance 0.80 6.837.50 6.50 6.00 7.00 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.927.25 6.75 6.00 6.75 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.007.25 7.00 6.25 7.00 7.00

27.48
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11 河  西  萌  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山梨県 25 52.66 28.92 23.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.98 7.182 2 2 2 3

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.743 1 1 2 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 1 0

5 3T 4.62 X 0.28 4.900 1 1 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 0 1 1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 0 1 3

26.22 28.92

Skating Skills 0.80 5.925.50 5.75 5.50 6.50 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.505.00 5.50 5.00 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.175.75 6.00 5.25 6.75 7.25

Composition 0.80 5.835.25 5.50 5.50 6.50 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.255.25 6.25 5.75 6.75 7.25

23.74

12 大  庭      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 14 51.66 26.38 25.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -1.72 2.58-5 -4 -4 -4 -3

2 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -0.13 5.090 1 0 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 0 2 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 2 3 2

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 2 0 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 3 1 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 3 1 2 1

25.35 26.38

Skating Skills 0.80 6.506.75 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.926.25 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 6.427.25 6.75 6.50 6.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 6.337.00 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.426.75 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.00

25.28
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13 三  澤  日向子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川県 26 51.14 26.88 24.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.201 2 1 2 2

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 3 1 2 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 2 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 2 2

5 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2

6 3S< < 3.78 X -0.11 3.67-1 1 0 0 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 2 1

23.88 26.88

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.25 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.755.00 6.50 5.25 6.25 5.75

Performance 0.80 6.255.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.085.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.255.50 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.50

24.26

14 籠  谷  歩  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫県 8 50.24 29.64 20.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2Lo 7.60 0.59 8.191 1 2 1 1

2 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 0 0 -1

6 3F<! ! 4.66 X -0.42 4.24-1 1 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 2 2

26.96 29.64

Skating Skills 0.80 5.426.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.925.25 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.256.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.086.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.086.50 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

20.60
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15 十  倉  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都府 28 50.23 26.91 23.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.922 1 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

4 3S 4.73 X 0.57 5.302 1 2 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.101 3 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 0 1 1

24.03 26.91

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.50 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.585.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.925.75 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.835.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.835.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00

23.32

16 山  田  さくら

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

奈良県 32 49.96 25.76 24.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.153 2 1 2 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 1

25.13 25.76

Skating Skills 0.80 6.176.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.756.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 6.086.50 6.75 6.00 5.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 6.086.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.176.50 6.75 6.00 6.00 5.75

24.20
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17 鈴  木  星  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川県 17 48.93 25.65 23.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.44 3.740 1 1 2 2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 2

4 3T< < 3.70 X -1.23 2.47-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 1 1 2

24.40 25.65

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.426.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.926.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.836.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.926.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75

23.28

18 津  内  胡  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山県 29 47.24 22.92 24.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.72 0.00 4.72-1 1 1 -1 0

2 2S+2T* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.55 4.182 2 2 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 3 1 1 2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.032 1 1 0 0

7 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.963 3 1 2 1

21.35 22.92

Skating Skills 0.80 6.336.50 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.926.00 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.086.25 7.25 6.00 5.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 6.006.00 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.086.00 7.25 6.00 5.75 6.25

24.32
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19 小  室  笑  凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県 22 45.39 22.93 22.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.66 0.00 4.660 0 0 0 0

2 3S 4.30 0.72 5.022 2 2 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.562 1 0 0 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.102 1 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 1

21.16 22.93

Skating Skills 0.80 5.835.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.335.00 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.505.75 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 5.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 6.25

22.46

20 井  上  晴  絵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県 15 45.24 24.66 20.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.30-1 0 0 0 0

2 3T+1T* * 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 0 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 2

25.43 24.66

Skating Skills 0.80 5.334.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.004.25 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.254.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.084.25 4.50 5.25 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.084.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

20.58
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21 土  橋  亜  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道 11 43.59 24.67 18.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 1 1 2 2

2 3S 4.30 -1.72 2.58-4 -4 -4 -4 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 0 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 0

25.03 24.67

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.50 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.75 5.25 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.754.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.75

18.92

22 海  津  あすか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道 12 43.46 23.86 20.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 1 1 0 0

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.073 1 1 1 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 1 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 0 1

21.93 23.86

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.00 6.00 5.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.834.75 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 5.255.50 6.00 5.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.175.25 5.75 5.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.00

20.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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23 加  藤  利緒菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪府 10 42.68 21.82 20.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.062 1 1 1 2

2 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 1

4 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.39 3.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 1 -1 0 0

21.21 21.82

Skating Skills 0.80 5.585.50 4.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.005.00 4.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.175.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.085.00 4.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 4.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

20.86

24 船  迫  麗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県 31 41.76 19.90 21.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+3T<< << 4.74 -1.38 3.36-4 -4 -3 -4 -5

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 2

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 0 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 -1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 1 1 1 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 0 1 1 1

20.37 19.90

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.335.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.335.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.425.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.00

21.86
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25 藤  本  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山梨県 6 41.32 23.18 18.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 1 1 1

2 S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 0 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 1 0 0

7 CSp3 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

21.23 23.18

Skating Skills 0.80 4.924.50 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.424.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.334.00 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

18.14

26 松  下  紗  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城県 7 40.85 22.17 18.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.34 4.40-1 -1 0 -1 -1

2 3T< < 3.36 -0.56 2.80-2 -2 0 -2 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 0 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.041 1 1 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 1 0 0

21.53 22.17

Skating Skills 0.80 4.835.00 4.75 6.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 5.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.675.00 4.25 5.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.674.75 4.25 5.50 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 5.75 4.25 5.00

18.68
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27 川  島  優  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県 20 40.65 19.57 21.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.742 2 1 1 1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -3 -5 -5 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.733 1 0 0 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 2 0 0 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 0 1 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

20.60 19.57

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.005.25 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.425.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.175.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 4.75

21.08

28 壷  井  麗  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手県 24 37.38 19.32 18.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T+2T< < 5.24 -1.68 3.56-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 -1 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

19.97 19.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.75 4.50 5.50 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.25 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 5.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.25 5.25 4.75 4.50

18.06
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29 白  神  伶  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山県 3 35.32 17.58 17.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+3T<< << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -2 0 -1 -1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-1 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

17.70 17.58

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.334.00 4.25 5.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 5.50 4.50 4.50

17.74

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具(vote): (1 of 6)

30 遠  藤  美  稀

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城県 2 34.78 15.34 19.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 3 3 2 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -3 -4 -5 -4

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

4 2S+COMBO 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

15.23 15.34

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.75 5.50 5.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 5.00 5.75 4.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.835.00 5.00 5.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.00 5.25 5.75 5.00 5.00

19.44
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31 森  下  実  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪府 9 30.27 10.33 19.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 3 1 1 1

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.452 1 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 0 1 1

10.10 10.33

Skating Skills 0.80 5.424.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.754.25 5.25 5.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.584.50 5.00 5.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.924.75 5.00 5.50 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.254.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

19.94

32 小林 レオニー 百音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

奈良県 4 26.33 10.99 16.34 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T+3T<< << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0

4 2Lo* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 0 -1 -1

12.20 10.99

Skating Skills 0.80 4.174.00 4.25 5.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 5.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.924.25 4.00 4.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 5.25 4.25 4.25

16.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

第75回国民体育大会冬季大会 フィギュアスケート競技

2020年01月28日～02月01日

三沢アイスアリーナ(青森県三沢市)
Version:2020.56.1070.885
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